
DINNER MENU AT:
ANNAMARIESITALIANCUISINE.COM

10170 W. TROPICANA AVE.  #152
LAS VEGAS,  NV 89147

(725) 605-3800

ORDER  24-HOURS  IN  ADVANCE

WE ARE YOUR  NEIGHBORHOOD
ITALIAN  RESTAURANT

CATERING  MENU

BROCCOLI
Fresh broccoli sautéed with garlic oil
1/2 TRAY  $40  FULL TRAY  $70 

BABY SPINACH
Fresh spinach sautéed with garlic oil
1/2 TRAY  $40  FULL TRAY  $70

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE
Fresh, seasoned ground beef or Italian pork sausage 
1/2 TRAY  $65  FULL TRAY  $120

GARLIC KNOTS
Our fresh dough baked to perfection, served w/ pomodoro
1/2 TRAY  $15  FULL TRAY  $20

HOUSEMADE GARLIC BREAD 
Fresh dough baked golden brown
1/2 TRAY  $15  FULL TRAY  $20

FRENCH FRIES
Tossed with Italian herbs or plain
1/2 TRAY  $30  

CANNOLI
Fresh pastry filed w/ sweet cream and ricotta cheese
 1/2 TRAY  $35  FULL TRAY  $60

TIRAMISU
Lady fingers dipped in coffee and layered w/ mascarpone cheese
WHOLE  $65

RICOTTA  CHEESECAKE
Housemade cheesecake using our secret recipe
WHOLE  $70 

LIMONCELLO CAKE
Served with strawberry drizzle sauce
WHOLE  $60

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
Served with chocolate drizzle sauce
WHOLE  $65

DESSERTS

SIDE ORDERS
½ TRAY (6-8 people)  FULL TRAY (12-15 people)



COLD ANTIPASTO PLATTER
Italian meats, cheeses, olives and vegetables
1/2 TRAY  $55  FULL TRAY  $100

BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA
Littleneck clams baked w/ bread crumbs served w/ lemon
1/2 TRAY  $60  FULL TRAY  $110

MUSSELS
Choice of red sauce or herb infused white wine sauce
1/2 TRAY  $50  FULL TRAY  $90

FRIED CALAMARI
Lightly seasoned and served w/ spicy marinara sauce
1/2 TRAY  $55  FULL TRAY  $100

BITE SIZE ARANCINI RICE BALLS
Seasoned rice with ground beef center, topped with mozzarella
1/2 TRAY  $60                                 FULL TRAY  $110

STARTERS
½ TRAY (6-8 people)  FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmigiano cheese tossed with 
Caesar dressing (anchovy filet optional)
1/2 TRAY  $35  FULL TRAY  $60

CAPRESE SALAD
Fresh tomatoes, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella cheese 
with balsamic glaze and basil
1/2 TRAY  $45  FULL TRAY  $80

GARDEN SALAD
Fresh greens, red onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, 
black and green olives and mushrooms
1/2 TRAY  $35  FULL TRAY  $60

½ TRAY (6-8 people)  FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

PASTA ALLA VODKA
 ALFREDO
 CHICKEN RIGATONI
 FILETTO
 PASTA w/ MEAT SAUCE
 ALLA PESCATORE
 CLAMS 
 (w/  red or white sauce)
 STUFFED SHELLS
 RAVIOLI
 EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
 EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
 MEAT LASAGNA
 BAKED PENNE
 BAKED PENNE SICILIANA
 MUSSELS
 SEAFOOD COMBO
 

 MARINARA
 PASTA CAPONATA
 EGGPLANT w/SPICY SAUCE
 BROCCOLI / GARLIC / OIL

 SHRIMP MARINARA
 SHRIMP SCAMPI
 SHRIMP OREGANATA
 SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
 CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
 CHICKEN FRANCESE
 CHICKEN SORRENTINO
 CHICKEN MARSALA
 CHEF’S CHICKEN
 VEAL MARSALA
 VEAL PARMIGIANA

PASTAS
½ TRAY (6-8 people)  FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

 CLASSIC  ITALIAN:            ½           FULL
$55
$55
$55
$55
$55
$75
$75

$65
$60
$60
$70
$70
$70
$65
$60
$90

$50
$55
$50
$55

$80
$80
$80
$80
$65
$70
$75
$75
$75
$90
$90

Choice of pasta with each order:
Penne, Spaghetti, Capellini, Linguini or Rigatoni

Add Chicken:  $15
Add Shrimp:  $25
Add Mussels  $25

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$140
$140

$120
$110
$110
$130
$130
$130
$120
$110
$170

$90
$100
$90
$100

$150
$150
$150
$150
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$130
$140
$140
$140
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$170

VEGAN w/ PASTA:            ½           FULL

PROTEIN ONLY:            ½           FULL
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