# SIDE ORDERS

1/2 TRAY (6-8 people) FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

### **BROCCOLI**

Fresh broccoli sautéed with garlic oil

1/2 TRAY \$40

**FULL TRAY \$70** 

# **BABY SPINACH**

Fresh spinach sautéed with garlic oil

1/2 TRAY \$40

**FULL TRAY \$70** 

# MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE

Fresh, seasoned ground beef or Italian pork sausage
1/2 TRAY \$65
FULL TRAY \$120

# **GARLIC KNOTS**

Our fresh dough baked to perfection, served w/ pomodoro 1/2 TRAY \$15 FULL TRAY \$20

# **HOUSEMADE GARLIC BREAD**

Fresh dough baked golden brown

1/2 TRAY \$15

**FULL TRAY \$20** 

### FRENCH FRIES

Tossed with Italian herbs or plain 1/2 TRAY \$30

# **DESSERTS**

#### CANNOLI

Fresh pastry filed w/ sweet cream and ricotta cheese
1/2 TRAY \$35
FULL TRAY \$60

### TIRAMISU

Lady fingers dipped in coffee and layered w/ mascarpone cheese WHOLE \$65

# RICOTTA CHEESECAKE

Housemade cheesecake using our secret recipe WHOLE \$70

# LIMONCELLO CAKE

Served with strawberry drizzle sauce WHOLE \$60

### CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE

Served with chocolate drizzle sauce **WHOLE \$65** 



# CATERING MENU

WE ARE YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
ITALIAN RESTAURANT

10170 W. TROPICANA AVE. #152 LAS VEGAS, NV 89147 (725) 605-3800

**ORDER 24-HOURS IN ADVANCE** 

DINNER MENU AT:

ANNAMARIESITALIANCUISINE.COM

# **STARTERS**

½ TRAY (6-8 people) FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

# COLD ANTIPASTO PLATTER

Italian meats, cheeses, olives and vegetables

1/2 TRAY \$55 **FULL TRAY \$100** 

# **BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA**

Littleneck clams baked w/ bread crumbs served w/ lemon

1/2 TRAY \$60

**FULL TRAY \$110** 

# **MUSSELS**

Choice of red sauce or herb infused white wine sauce

1/2 TRAY \$50

**FULL TRAY \$90** 

#### FRIED CALAMARI

Lightly seasoned and served w/ spicy marinara sauce

1/2 TRAY \$55

**FULL TRAY \$100** 

# BITE SIZE ARANCINI RICE BALLS

Seasoned rice with ground beef center, topped with mozzarella 1/2 TRAY \$60 **FULL TRAY \$110** 

# **SALADS**

1/2 TRAY (6-8 people) FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

# CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, croutons, parmigiano cheese tossed with Caesar dressing (anchovy filet optional)

1/2 TRAY \$35 **FULL TRAY \$60** 

# **CAPRESE SALAD**

Fresh tomatoes, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella cheese with balsamic glaze and basil

**FULLTRAY \$80** 1/2 TRAY \$45

# **GARDEN SALAD**

Fresh greens, red onions, tomatoes, cucumbers,

black and green olives and mushrooms

1/2 TRAY \$35 **FULL TRAY \$60** 

# **PASTAS**

½ TRAY (6-8 people) FULL TRAY (12-15 people)

Choice of pasta with each order:

Penne, Spaghetti, Capellini, Linguini or Rigatoni

Add Chicken: \$15 Add Shrimp: \$25 Add Mussels \$25

<b>CLASSIC ITALIAN:</b>	<u>½</u>	<u>FULL</u>
PASTA ALLA VODKA	<b>\$55</b>	\$100
ALFREDO	<b>\$55</b>	\$100
CHICKEN RIGATONI	<b>\$55</b>	\$100
FILETTO	<b>\$55</b>	\$100
PASTA w/ MEAT SAUCE	<b>\$55</b>	\$100
ALLA PESCATORE	<b>\$75</b>	\$140
CLAMS	<b>\$75</b>	\$140
(w/ red or white sauce)		
STUFFED SHELLS	\$65	\$120
RAVIOLI	\$60	\$110
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$60	\$110
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$70	\$130
MEAT LASAGNA	\$70	\$130
BAKED PENNE	\$70	\$130
BAKED PENNE SICILIANA	\$65	\$120
MUSSELS	\$60	\$110
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$90	\$170
	•	
VEGAN w/ PASTA:	1/2	FULL
MADINADA	<u> </u>	\$00

VEGAN w/ PASTA:	<u>½</u>	<u>FULL</u>
MARINARA	\$50	\$90
PASTA CAPONATA	<b>\$55</b>	\$100
EGGPLANT w/SPICY SAUCE	\$50	\$90
BROCCOLI / GARLIC / OIL	<b>\$</b> 55	\$100

•	•
1/2	<u>FULL</u>
\$80	\$150
\$80	\$150
\$80	\$150
\$80	\$150
\$65	\$120
\$70	\$130
<b>\$75</b>	\$140
<b>\$75</b>	\$140
<b>\$75</b>	\$140
\$90	\$170
\$90	\$170
	\$80 \$80 \$80 \$80 \$65 \$70 \$75 \$75 \$75